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2.k wengaibés  1975-76 me L ARER L ahs N
Saltenovid Kedgtine 1975 Vilnius ORSVJISM 15.30,3 615  V.Papas, V.Barsuskas
Rylove Jelema 1976 Mogilioves _ 16.13,0 480  Kulokovskij P.r.
JenuBiyts Remata 1976 Sakiy VJIuM 9 17.33,0 284  Vlinckes V.7.l.
iukengraité Vilije 1976 Sakiy VIS 18.57T,0 116 - Ulinskes V.7.
| delalité saite 1975 Semunes Gingtaras 20,28,0 26  Simima A. L
Krinickaité Jurgita 1976 Alytus VISM nedelyvavo
. L .
Sukockyté Krdstine 1977 Birdtonss-l Kvdsa 16.32,2 394  P.ir J.Juozailiai
Sukockytd Laure 1979 Birdtonng-2 KVJISH 17,31,0 286  P.ir J.Juozaidiad
Benoiintd Vilm 1376 Sekiai VSN 18,19,0 192 VUlingkes
. PlySinweityté Vilme 1970 Jakiai VISK 18.19,2 191  V,Ulinckas
2.0m besnduked 197180 B, ~
Kederys Gdedrius . 1977 Birv¥tonme-1 KvJsu 14.2-6.5' 628 | P.ir JJuosalliai
Skawmulis Dénatas 1977 Alytus vIsM 14.39,0 - 586 ¢ OmIevidiug
Pokatovil Alcksemdr 1977 Mogilioves 15.03,0 506  RKulakovskij P.P.
Skaralig Deriug 1977 Alytue VISM _ 15.09,0 490  G.0redovidius
launikonis Ametolijus 1979 Biritores~-2 KVJEM 17:01,0 228 P.ir JJJuozeidiai

Juogaitis Amoldes 1979 Biriitomas-3 KVJS 17.02,0 226  P.ir J.Juoseidial



Palionis svajimes &
Liutkevidine Tome- 1378
wSinskas fores 19719
10-11 Matekonis Vidmanteg 19&0
10-11 Velkys Jortnag - 1977
Petrauskas Petmaog 1370
Baltuikas Dominikes 1978
Evyklis siglijus 1370
Radguvidine Andrius 1979
4ilvys Remines . 1900
Jenukevidiue Rimvydas 1360
Randelifines Gintaras 1578
Ci8inskas Aivaras 1978
Mifkevidiva IMlvines 1976
Grapatouskes Kpstutis 1577
Serpetouskas Almntas 1979
Rupdinskes Mentas 1380
Bebraitis Alvydas  “A97e
Lagickes iindnu ag 1979
Rikes Kpstas 1979
Jageplilms Justinas 12ee
Julkevidins cintame 1978
Volacke Lincs 1560
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Birfitonne~3 KVJSH
Vikine Dinamo
BivStone o3 KVJSU
Brugkininksl Lvysum

Druskininked LvJsk

Vilniua ORSVISH
Vilniug ORSVJSu
Vilnius ORSVISH
Drugkiniokad Zvisu
Druskisdrkai Lvdan
Drugicdniokad ZV3an
Vilndus
Vilniug ORSVISH
Adytus VIsK

Dauekininkai IvJon

Druskininkei Lvisu

Vilnius ORSVIGH

Drugkininkad IVisu

Pruskininkad ~VJaN
Deuslkininkad ZVJsh
Alytas Viam

Druskininkad ZVisn

. )( -
17.03,0
17.29,0
15,25,0
18.51,0
16451,0
18453,0
18,54,0
19.00,0
19.27,0
19.28,0
19.37,0
19.45,0
13.48,0
20,02,0
20.,04,0
20,13,0
20,16,0
20,17,0

" 20,23,0

20.28,0
2044440
21.25,0

2.52,0
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Fir g sJuosaifiag
itomenloven ,Red¥ione o
Podr Joduozaidiad
K.Jazepdikag
Ledogeplikng
VePapas, V.Barauskes
Yli“_ ] v‘ “““
"-mi 'm
K.dagep&ikas
KedegepSikng
Kodgzepéikag

Romenkoves, Bad¥itneg |

T'm ‘I"m
Gelrefevidine
Kdazeplikng
Kodogep8ikas
Kodzzeplikas
V.Fapas, ‘lvlm
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31 Golumbeovakis Lilvinas 1978
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Bubnelis Limag . 1580
Koroliowms Vitelijue 1979
Pemliufienko HemigijusloT9
Japivlevidius Rémines 1978

Bagareuskas Donetea 1977
Avirblys Herijus 1978
Amenavidéiue Donetas 1976

stagionis Tadas: ~- 1979

Boviekis Gintautas 1978 Vilnius Dinomo
SJn bderniuked 197576 me

Zujue Daugvises 1975 Biritonag-l KVJISH
Velickas Artims 1975 Alytus VIsH
Galinis Alius 1976 BirStonag=-2 KVJou
Janikinas Rimas 5 1976 Biriitonac=-2 KVISH
Budrevidide Avimas 1976 Dirltonas-) KVJOM

Andriuikevitius Gintares 1975 Alytus W}II

Arlasuskas Zydroione 1976
Bradouskag Robertas 1376
ukcsuskae Seuline 1976
Valiunkog Vytas 1375
Ivanovekij Juri] 1978
 Gasys Aringg 1375

Vilniug Dinamo ‘
Priendi VJSN
Vilnius Dinamo
Vilnius Dinemo
Vilniug Dinamo
Vilniue Dinamo

24,15,0
z‘iﬂfu
24.54,0
24.56,0
25.45,0
27.10,0
30.43,0
31.14,0
nebaigh

935
531

nedal yvavo
nedslyvevo
nedalyvavo

KIJ “ﬁm
V.lepas, V.Bareuskes .
Kedpsepbilag

Kednzeplikas

Poir JJuosaifial
KePobilonis,Jefimove
Uelmateovitins
lOreievidius
GJOmevidius
Llppepdikas ’

Yolr JJuozaitial

U ol peZevidiug

Pulr J.Juosailial
Puir JJuozaifial
Yuir J.Juozaidial
V.l inskas
Romenkowig ,Radiitmas.
Behedeliouskas
Bomaxkoves, Radiitmas
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2 Jon mexyedtés  1373-74 m,
Eymité Riments 1373 DBiriitonne-l KVJSM
Milususkaité Sonste 1973 Prienail VISU
Goltautalité Cxaiims 1973 Alytus VISH
Buknuskedté Dpive 1974 Keunas Gintarss
Bendinskaité Deive 1973

; -8 %
mm
Zurnie Vytdutas 1941
Benys Viktoras - 1937
20 kn_wyred 197374 n.
Revuckas RiSardas 1973
Gumuskas Vaidag 1973
Platiikis Dainiug 1974
Buglak Oleg 1974
iitikas Kolandas 1974

 BirNtonngel KVIgM

Alytue VJEN
Alytus VJISH

24.29,0
25,46,0
27.06,0
32.08,0

23453,2
22.23,0
25448,0

29,50,0
23.52,0

15.46,0

17.13,0 -

46436,0
47.36,0
47.55,0
43.51,0
49.53,8
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490

20

nedalyvave

793

618
570

247

T8z
715

571e

F.lr J.dyozaified

3 wm
K.Pavilonis,defimova
K.8imkus
8.helinuckns

I.-an‘lilmﬂa
EKJPavilonis

- E.Pavilonis

VePepas, T.kmﬁ'
nl_'w-a, V JSersuskes

P.iv J.Juosaifial
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Eulakoveklj W.F.
Poir JJuozaidiat



& W N

e o

@ 5

Jai¥enko Nikolaj 1974 Nogiliovas
Kalockij Alckse] 1974 logiliovas
Brefingkas Dariug 1974 Alytus Visu
Pofureugkas Andrins 1974 Vilndus ORSVJISU
Bybylev Hikols) 1974 Vilnius ORSVJISH
Berencuskas Nerimes 1974 Sokiai VIsy

LJm  vyrel Lietuvos Sempionatas
Jezepiilng Egatutis 1965 Druskininked
Velnguskas Avvydas 1966 BirStonese3 _
Cligeviiue Audriue 1269 Sounas sedgiris
Vairnsuskas Sigitas 1966 Biritorag-2 Raslm "iv
Popes Vimmntag 1967 Vilnine Dinemo
Pavilonis Duiniuwe 1971 Alytus BJSK
Kliekys Juozas 1970 Alytus vIgs
Papas Algis 1971 Vilnius ORSVJISH

(|

91.25,0 435
32+34,0 435
55.42,0 298
nebeigsd
nedslywmve
nedalyvavo

21_13- BT"“ 1018
2:14.13,06 s@m
2:16%21,0 923

2323 .1‘.0 m
nebadigé :
nestartavoe

2:514.02,0 989
2!‘23‘-13‘_? 754
2:40.45 'ﬂ 446

KePavilonig
V.¥opas, V.Baranskas
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L prupé
Biritonas~-1 4311
logiliovas 2297
Biritomag-2 2160
Druskininiy-l 2032
BirStonag~3 1e89
Salkiad T84
Prienal bze
Dmuskininkei-2 52 T Druskininlegg ZVJI3M 1096
o ‘ 8 Eowesg Gintame 1094
' 9 Salcdy VISM T8
10 Priemyg VISH 628
| R |
- ] ), R.Buwdrilkes (Alytua)
b -./..Lff /
<5§[,, &) J’V}E’- B.iilinckiend (Vilnius)



